

The matter above mentioned alongwith unregistered application is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 3rd day of July, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO: Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

vk